
Friendship Youth Sports 

League Spring sports: ADULT LEAGUES Information
Upcoming 

TOURNAMENTS:

h t t p : / / w w w . s r p m i c - n s n . g o v / g o v e r n m e n t / r e c r e a t i o n / a t h l e t i c . a s p

High School 
Basketball League

March 31 – May 12th

Boys Division (Tues. nights) 
Girls Divisions (Wed. nights)

Registration for 

Adult Kickball League 

March 31st – April18th, 2015

Monday Nights

2015 Youth
Kickball League

March 30th – April 22nd

Monday & Wednesday nights

4 – 7 yrs. 8 – 12 yrs
Divisions

Men’s  40 + 

Basketball League

Registration 

March 31st – April 11th, 2015

League (Thursday Nights)

Entry Fee: $350.00 Cash or money 
orders - $175 deposit is required! 

Deadline:  April 11th, 2015

Entry Fee: $200.00 Cash or money 
orders - $100 deposit is required! 

2015 Youth
4 yrs – 7 yrs. 
T-Ball League
Registration 

March 17th-April 11th

League end of April-May

Adult Co-ed Slo-Pitch 
Softball Tournament

http://www.srpmic-nsn.gov/government/recreation/athletic.asp

 

Entry Fee $135 w/$50 Deposit 
must have before deadline.

Deadline to enter your team will 
be Friday May 1st 2015.

Open round robin play.

Children ages 4 to 7 yrs. only! 
No Exceptions!

Proof of Eligibility 
Birth Certificate and  will be 
required if questions arise!

For more information or to enter teams please contact
Kimberly.whitelock@srpmic-nsn.gov  480.362.5790

David.willis@srpmic-nsn.gov   480.362.5795
http://www.srpmic-nsn.gov/government/recreation/athletic.asp

Salt River -Von Hayes 
Little League fields



Michael Douglas - 480-362-5770

Athletic Programs Supervisor

Michael.douglas@srpmic-nsn.gov

Marla James - 480-362-5780

Athletic Coordinator II/Adult Leagues

Marla.james@srpmic-nsn.gov

David Willis - 480.362.5795

Athletics Coordinator II/Adult & Youth

David.willis@srpmic-nsn.gov

Robin Martinez - 480-362-5785

Athletics Coordinator I/Adult & Youth Leagues

Robin.martinez@srpmic-nsn.gov

Kimberly Whitelock - 480-362-5790

Athletics Coordinator I/FYSL Leagues

Kimberly.whitelock@srpmic-nsn.gov

Tatsu Nakamura – 480-362-7561

Athletic Coordinator I/Lifeguard & Pool info

Tatsu.nakamura@srpmic-nsn.gov

Vickie Andrews - 480-362-5740

Recreation Director

Vickie.andrews@srpmic-nsn.gov

Rebecca Makil - 480-362-7336

Assistant Director

Rebecca.makil@srpmic-nsn.gov

Visit our Website

http://www.srpmic-

nsn.gov/government/recreation/athletic.asp

10,005 E. Osborn Rd.

Scottsdale, Arizona 85256

Recreation Office: 480-362-6360

Recreation Fax: 480-362-7697


